




Campeonato de Espana Absoluto 2023
Pamplona (ESP), 02 Dec 2023 Women

Final Results
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-48 kg
1. GOMEZ ANTONA, Gema Maria MAD

2. CID BALCELLS, Jana CAT

3. FALCON SANCHEZ, Zuleima CAN

3. RODRIGUEZ SALVADOR, Mireia VAL

5. DIAZ HERNANDEZ, Aitana VAL

5. PEREZ SOLER, Eva GAL

7. BEORLEGUI OSES, Marta NAV

7. JARDO MARTIN , Noelia CAT

-52 kg
1. CASTELLO DIEZ, Marina VAL

2. LEIVA SANCHEZ, Ayumi VAL

3. MARTINEZ DE RITUERTO MORILLAS, Monica MAD

3. RODRIGUEZ QUINTANA, Ane VAS

5. GOMEZ ANTONA, Laura MAD

5. RIVERO SUAREZ, Daniela CAN

7. ARCONES MONTENEGRO, Maria Del Rocio MAD

7. CARAZAS HUAYANCA, Maria Lucia VAS

-57 kg
1. PEREZ PACHECO, Veronica GAL

2. BALLESTEROS GONZALEZ, Izaskun MAD

3. KONARE SISSOKO, Deniba VAS

3. UBASART MASCARO, Carla MAD

5. JUAN MARTINEZ, Alba MAD

5. RODRIGUEZ SALVADOR, Adriana VAL

7. GARCIA PONCE, Iratxe MAD

7. MARTIN GIL, Alicia MAD

-63 kg
1. SANCHEZ BENITEZ, Ariela VAL

2. PUCHE PALAO, Maria Isabel VAL

3. FERNANDEZ HERRERA, Aitana VAL

3. OLIVER FERRA, Maria  BAL

5. RAMOS BALLESTER, Maria Amparo NAV

5. VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ, Laura GAL

7. CAMUS HERNAEZ, Irene CTB

7. VILLAMEDIANA JUNCAL, Leyre GAL

-70 kg
1. RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, Sara GAL

2. KOPNYAYEVA , Vlada VAL

3. PARDO IGLESIAS, Montserrat MAD

3. REY BURGOS, Maria GAL

5. DE LA FUENTE ROLAND, Wendy CAT

5. SOTILLO  GOMEZ, Begona MAD

7. CALDERON LUNA, Mar VAL

7. VIZOSO HERNANDEZ, Ana GAL

-78 kg
1. PEREZ GOMEZ, Lucia CLM

2. CULIANEZ PARRES, Maria Rosario VAL

3. GONZALEZ DA COSTA EVANGELISTA, Noa GAL

3. MORENO CAMPO, June GAL

5. COBOS LOPEZ, Miriam MAD

5. SALA CANO, Aitana VAL

7. CABANAS DIAZ, Cristina MAD

7. MAS GARCIA, Maria CAT

+78 kg
1. BOUSBAA DAB, Nisrim MAD

2. HEREDIA REYES, Maria Jose MAD

3. FUENTES DE LOS RIOS, Ana MAD

3. SORIANO MORON, Zoe AND

5. MARIN , Alejandra Beatriz AND

5. SUAREZ CABRERA, Dayami CAN

7. GOYTIA CHAJTUR , Ariadna Alejandra RIO

7. VICO RODRIGUEZ, Carla MAD
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1st place 2nd place 3rd place 5th place 7th place

1. VAL Valencia 5 8 6 5 3

2. MAD Madrid 3 3 8 7 11

3. GAL Galicia 3 1 3 4 3

4. VAS Pais Vasco 1 0 2 2 1

5. EXT Extremadura 1 0 0 2 0

6. CLM Castilla la Mancha 1 0 0 0 0

7. CAT Catalunya 1 3 2 2

8. NAV Navarra 1 1 2 1

9. AND Andalucia 2 2 1

10. BAL Baleares 2 0 0

11. CAN Canarias 1 2 0

12. RIO Rioja 2

13. ARA Aragon 1

13. AST Asturias 1

13. CTB Cantabria 1

13. MUR Murcia 1

17. CLE Castilla y Leon

17. MEL Melilla

18 nations in this event

18 nations with places 1st-7th ( = 100% )

11 nations with medals ( = 61% )
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Contest with score 89.4% 10.6% No score

Win by score 86.5% 13.5% Win by penalty

Win by ippon 70.5% 29.5% Win without ippon

Win by direct ippon 57% 43% Win different

Win by waza-ari awasete ippon 13.5% 86.5% Win different

Win by single waza-ari 16% 84% Win by ippon or penalty

Win by 3 shido 12.3% 87.7% Win different

Win by direct Hansoku-make 1.1% 98.9% Win different

Golden Score 12.9% 87.1% Regular time
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-60 kg -66 kg -73 kg -81 kg -90 kg -100 kg +100 kg -48 kg -52 kg -57 kg -63 kg -70 kg -78 kg +78 kg Men Women Total

Competitors 18 19 21 19 19 16 18 19 20 19 17 19 15 11 130 120 250

Contests 25 26 29 26 27 23 26 26 28 26 25 27 21 14 182 167 349

Contests with positive score 24 23 23 24 25 21 22 25 27 22 23 26 15 12 162 150 312

Contests with positive score % 96% 88.5% 79.3% 92.3% 92.6% 91.3% 84.6% 96.2% 96.4% 84.6% 92% 96.3% 71.4% 85.7% 89% 89.8% 89.4%

Wins by positive score 23 23 22 23 25 21 21 22 27 21 22 26 14 12 158 144 302

Wins by positive score % 92% 88.5% 75.9% 88.5% 92.6% 91.3% 80.8% 84.6% 96.4% 80.8% 88% 96.3% 66.7% 85.7% 86.8% 86.2% 86.5%

Wins by Ippon 15 17 18 20 22 19 19 16 22 15 21 21 9 12 130 116 246

Wins by Ippon % 60% 65.4% 62.1% 76.9% 81.5% 82.6% 73.1% 61.5% 78.6% 57.7% 84% 77.8% 42.9% 85.7% 71.4% 69.5% 70.5%

Wins by Waza-ari awasete Ippon 7 4 5 5 2 4 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 29 18 47

Wins by Waza-ari awasete Ippon % 28% 15.4% 17.2% 19.2% 7.4% 17.4% 7.7% 11.5% 10.7% 7.7% 8% 11.1% 14.3% 14.3% 15.9% 10.8% 13.5%

Wins by waza-ari 8 6 4 3 3 2 2 6 5 6 1 5 5 28 28 56

Wins by waza-ari % 32% 23.1% 13.8% 11.5% 11.1% 8.7% 7.7% 23.1% 17.9% 23.1% 4% 18.5% 23.8% 0% 15.4% 16.8% 16%

Waza-ari 13 9 8 6 12 9 6 12 9 13 6 11 10 1 63 62 125

Positive Scores 35 30 31 31 36 32 27 31 34 30 29 35 22 15 222 196 418

Average positive Scores 1.4 1.2 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 1 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.3 1 1.1 1.2 1.2 1.2

Shido 43 40 35 31 35 31 45 40 26 49 31 30 46 24 260 246 506

Average shido per contest 1.7 1.5 1.2 1.2 1.3 1.3 1.7 1.5 0.9 1.9 1.2 1.1 2.2 1.7 1.4 1.5 1.4

Wins by 3 shido for opponent 2 3 5 3 2 2 5 3 1 5 3 7 2 22 21 43

Wins by 3 shido for opponent % 8% 11.5% 17.2% 11.5% 7.4% 8.7% 19.2% 11.5% 3.6% 19.2% 12% 0% 33.3% 14.3% 12.1% 12.6% 12.3%

Direct Hansoku-make 2 1 1 2 2 4

Direct HSKM (Out of tournament)

Golden Score 5 3 2 3 1 4 1 4 2 5 1 7 7 19 26 45

Golden Score % 20% 11.5% 6.9% 11.5% 3.7% 17.4% 3.8% 15.4% 7.1% 19.2% 4% 25.9% 33.3% 0% 10.4% 15.6% 12.9%

Osae-komi 7 0 7 6 6 3 6 3 19 7 11 7 4 7 35 58 93

Fusen-gachi 1 1 1 1 1 3 4
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-60 -66 -73 -81 -90 -100 +100 m -48 -52 -57 -63 -70 -78 +78 w total

1. AND Andalucia 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 9 1 1 1 2 1 2 8 17

2. ARA Aragon 1 3 1 5 1 1 2 7

3. AST Asturias 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 4 8

4. BAL Baleares 1 1 1 1 2

5. CAN Canarias 1 2 1 1 1 6 2 1 2 1 2 8 14

6. CAT Catalunya 1 1 2 3 1 4 12 3 3 2 1 2 11 23

7. CLE Castilla y Leon 0 2 1 3 3

8. CLM Castilla la Mancha 1 1 2 1 1 2 4

9. CTB Cantabria 2 1 3 1 1 4

ESP Espana 0 0 0

10. EXT Extremadura 1 1 1 3 2 1 3 6

11. GAL Galicia 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 16 3 3 3 5 2 16 32

12. MAD Madrid 5 6 4 3 4 4 3 29 4 4 6 5 5 3 4 31 60

13. MEL Melilla 1 1 0 1

14. MUR Murcia 1 1 0 1

15. NAV Navarra 3 1 1 2 7 2 1 1 1 5 12

16. RIO Rioja 1 1 2 1 1 3

17. VAL Valencia 4 3 5 5 1 1 2 21 2 3 2 3 3 2 15 36

18. VAS Pais Vasco 1 1 1 2 3 8 3 2 1 2 1 9 17

18 19 21 19 19 16 18 130 19 20 19 17 19 15 11 120 250
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BARROSO LOPEZ, Luis

NANIASHVILI , Giorgi

MURILLO MARTINEZ DE LIZARRONDO, Asier

ROBLES ROLDAN, Daniel

MORALES  CABALLERO, Eric Juan

GARCIA VICENTE, Mateo

VALVERDE MATEO, Juan

SAIZ JUAN, Ian

PEREZ ROLDAN, Jaime

PORRAS FERREIRO, Gaizka

ANTON ZURDO, Carlos

CARRANZA MORENO, Alberto

LASSA IGLESIAS, Fco Javier

GOMEZ LLORENS, Pedro

GRACIA GARIJO, Gorka

SIEIRO DIAZ, Jose Manuel

DIAZ LOPEZ, Raul

LARA  PINERA , Alvaro 

VAL

CAT

NAV

MAD

CAN

GAL

VAL

MAD

AND

VAL

GAL

MAD

NAV

VAL

NAV

MAD

MAD

AST

BARROSO LOPEZ, L.  (VAL)

NANIASHVILI , G.  (CAT)

MURILLO MARTINEZ DE LIZARRONDO, A.  (NAV)

ROBLES ROLDAN, D.  (MAD)

GARCIA VICENTE, M.  (GAL)

VALVERDE MATEO, J.  (VAL)

SAIZ JUAN, Ian  (MAD)

PEREZ ROLDAN, J.  (AND)

PORRAS FERREIRO, G.  (VAL)

ANTON ZURDO, C.  (GAL)

CARRANZA MORENO, A.  (MAD)

LASSA IGLESIAS, F.  (NAV)

GOMEZ LLORENS, P.  (VAL)

GRACIA GARIJO, G.  (NAV)

DIAZ LOPEZ, Raul  (MAD)

LARA  PINERA , A.  (AST)

BARROSO LOPEZ, L.  (VAL)

MURILLO MARTINEZ DE LIZARRONDO, A.  (NAV)

GARCIA VICENTE, M.  (GAL)

SAIZ JUAN, Ian  (MAD)

PORRAS FERREIRO, G.  (VAL)

CARRANZA MORENO, A.  (MAD)

GOMEZ LLORENS, P.  (VAL)

DIAZ LOPEZ, Raul  (MAD)

BARROSO LOPEZ, L.  (VAL)

SAIZ JUAN, Ian  (MAD)

PORRAS FERREIRO, G.  (VAL)

GOMEZ LLORENS, P.  (VAL)

BARROSO LOPEZ, L.  (VAL)

PORRAS FERREIRO, G.  (VAL)

BARROSO LOPEZ, L.  (VAL)

01 s1 / 00 s2           7:17

10 s1 / 00            2:35

10 s1 / 00 s1           2:25

10  / 00            0:19

01 s1 / 00            4:00

10  / 00 s1           1:19

10  / 01            2:00

10  / 00 s2           3:47

01 s1 / 00            4:00

10  / 00            0:30

01 s1 / 00            4:00

00 s2 / 11            3:07

01  / 00 s2           4:21

01 s2 / 00 s1           4:00

10 s2 / 00 s2           4:08

11 s1 / 00            1:53

10  / 00            2:22

NANIASHVILI , Giorgi

PEREZ ROLDAN, Jaime

ANTON ZURDO, Carlos

GRACIA GARIJO, Gorka

CAT

AND

GAL

NAV

NANIASHVILI , G.  (CAT)

MURILLO MARTINEZ DE LIZARRONDO, A.  (NAV)

PEREZ ROLDAN, J.  (AND)

GARCIA VICENTE, M.  (GAL)

ANTON ZURDO, C.  (GAL)

CARRANZA MORENO, A.  (MAD)

GRACIA GARIJO, G.  (NAV)

DIAZ LOPEZ, Raul  (MAD)

00 s3 / 11            3:07

01  / 00 s1           4:55

00 s1 / 01 s2           4:00

00 s3 / 10 s2           4:22

MURILLO MARTINEZ DE LIZARRONDO, A.  (NAV)

PEREZ ROLDAN, J.  (AND)

CARRANZA MORENO, A.  (MAD)

DIAZ LOPEZ, Raul  (MAD)

MURILLO MARTINEZ DE LIZARRONDO, A.  (NAV)

GOMEZ LLORENS, P.  (VAL)

DIAZ LOPEZ, Raul  (MAD)

SAIZ JUAN, Ian  (MAD)

10  / 00 s1           2:40

00 s2 / 10 s1           3:26

MURILLO MARTINEZ DE LIZARRONDO, A.  (NAV)

DIAZ LOPEZ, Raul  (MAD)

10 s1 / 00            1:54

10 s1 / 01 s1           3:06

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.

BARROSO LOPEZ, Luis

PORRAS FERREIRO, Gaizka

MURILLO MARTINEZ DE LIZARRONDO, Asier

DIAZ LOPEZ, Raul
GOMEZ LLORENS, Pedro

SAIZ JUAN, Ian

PEREZ ROLDAN, Jaime

CARRANZA MORENO, Alberto

VAL
VAL
NAV
MAD
VAL
MAD
AND
MAD
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GARCIA OSADO, Victor

PEREZ ROLDAN, Javier

SANCHEZ VELASCO, Gorka

TAMARGO  ALVAREZ , Borja 

MORALES MARTINEZ, Jose Manuel

MORAL NAVARRO, Alejandro

MARTIN LOBO, Daniel

ALVEZ DUARTE, David

HERNANDEZ PEREZ, Xerach

SOTILLO GOMEZ, Carlos

SEDANO CASTELLS, Luis

TERES CEREZA, Hugo

TABUENCA LINDE, Diego

LIPARTELIANI , Davit

MANUKYAN , Rafayel

SUAREZ ARTILES, Giovanni

BLAZQUEZ  CODES, Ismael

TORO SOLER, Julen

CORRAL GARRIDO, Javier

MAD

AND

VAL

AST

CAT

GAL

MAD

MAD

CAN

MAD

VAL

ARA

MAD

VAS

VAL

CAN

MAD

NAV

GAL

GARCIA OSADO, V.  (MAD)

PEREZ ROLDAN, J.  (AND)

SANCHEZ VELASCO, G.  (VAL)

TAMARGO  ALVAREZ , B.  (AST)

MORALES MARTINEZ, J.  (CAT)

MORAL NAVARRO, A.  (GAL)

ALVEZ DUARTE, D.  (MAD)

HERNANDEZ PEREZ, X.  (CAN)

SOTILLO GOMEZ, C.  (MAD)

SEDANO CASTELLS, L.  (VAL)

TABUENCA LINDE, D.  (MAD)

LIPARTELIANI , D.  (VAS)

MANUKYAN , R.  (VAL)

BLAZQUEZ  CODES, I.  (MAD)

TORO SOLER, J.  (NAV)

CORRAL GARRIDO, J.  (GAL)

GARCIA OSADO, V.  (MAD)

SANCHEZ VELASCO, G.  (VAL)

MORALES MARTINEZ, J.  (CAT)

ALVEZ DUARTE, D.  (MAD)

SOTILLO GOMEZ, C.  (MAD)

TABUENCA LINDE, D.  (MAD)

MANUKYAN , R.  (VAL)

TORO SOLER, J.  (NAV)

GARCIA OSADO, V.  (MAD)

MORALES MARTINEZ, J.  (CAT)

SOTILLO GOMEZ, C.  (MAD)

MANUKYAN , R.  (VAL)

GARCIA OSADO, V.  (MAD)

SOTILLO GOMEZ, C.  (MAD)

SOTILLO GOMEZ, C.  (MAD)

10  / 00            2:01

10  / 01            1:00

00 s1 / 01 s2           4:00

10  / 00            0:10

10  / 00 s2           1:50

10 s1 / 00            2:10

10  / 00 s3           3:31

10 s1 / 00            2:30

10 s2 / 00 s3           3:07

10  / 00            1:00

10 s1 / 00 s1           1:08

01 s2 / 00            4:00

01 s1 / 00 s2           5:09

01 s2 / 00 s2           4:00

10 s1 / 00            1:54

11  / 00            0:52

10  / 00 s3           2:20

00 s2 / 10            5:21

PEREZ ROLDAN, Javier

MORAL NAVARRO, Alejandro

SEDANO CASTELLS, Luis

BLAZQUEZ  CODES, Ismael

AND

GAL

VAL

MAD

PEREZ ROLDAN, J.  (AND)

SANCHEZ VELASCO, G.  (VAL)

MORAL NAVARRO, A.  (GAL)

ALVEZ DUARTE, D.  (MAD)

SEDANO CASTELLS, L.  (VAL)

TABUENCA LINDE, D.  (MAD)

BLAZQUEZ  CODES, I.  (MAD)

TORO SOLER, J.  (NAV)

00 s2 / 01 s2           4:00

01  / 00 s2           6:35

00  / 10            3:15

00  / 10            2:57

SANCHEZ VELASCO, G.  (VAL)

MORAL NAVARRO, A.  (GAL)

TABUENCA LINDE, D.  (MAD)

TORO SOLER, J.  (NAV)

MORAL NAVARRO, A.  (GAL)

MANUKYAN , R.  (VAL)

TORO SOLER, J.  (NAV)

MORALES MARTINEZ, J.  (CAT)

00 s1 / 11 s1           2:40

00  / 10            1:03

MANUKYAN , R.  (VAL)

MORALES MARTINEZ, J.  (CAT)

00  / 10            1:22

00  / 10            3:01

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.

SOTILLO GOMEZ, Carlos

GARCIA OSADO, Victor

MANUKYAN , Rafayel
MORALES MARTINEZ, Jose Manuel

MORAL NAVARRO, Alejandro

TORO SOLER, Julen
SANCHEZ VELASCO, Gorka

TABUENCA LINDE, Diego

MAD
MAD
VAL
CAT
GAL
NAV
VAL
MAD
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ARANDA OLALLA, Jose Antonio

LEON HUERTAS, David

GARCIA  OBENSA, Sergio

KALNINS , Patrick

CANO MARTOS, Sergio

MACALOU SOUCKO, Moussa

DIAZ CABALLERO, David

SHUHALIEIEV , Anton

SEGADO FERNANDEZ, Daniel

LACCONE CARIGLIA, Francesco

FERNANDEZ CAMPILLO, Diego

PENA INSAUSTI, Javier

GONZALEZ GARCIA, Aaron

THOMAS RIVAS, Alex

HARINA GARTZIA, Hodei

STANISLAV , Rybin

GOIKOETXEA ALONSO, Aitor

CARO PINTO, Marco Antonio

CRUZ  LEONARTE, Leonardo

GOIKOETXEA ALONSO, Oier

RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, Ruben De La Caridad

GAL

MAD

ARA

VAL

AND

ARA

CTB

VAL

MAD

GAL

CAN

GAL

CTB

MAD

VAS

VAL

VAL

AND

ARA

VAL

MAD

ARANDA OLALLA, J.  (GAL)

GARCIA  OBENSA, S.  (ARA)

KALNINS , P.  (VAL)

CANO MARTOS, S.  (AND)

MACALOU SOUCKO, M.  (ARA)

SHUHALIEIEV , A.  (VAL)

SEGADO FERNANDEZ, D.  (MAD)

LACCONE CARIGLIA, F.  (GAL)

PENA INSAUSTI, J.  (GAL)

GONZALEZ GARCIA, A.  (CTB)

HARINA GARTZIA, H.  (VAS)

STANISLAV , R.  (VAL)

GOIKOETXEA ALONSO, A.  (VAL)

CARO PINTO, M.  (AND)

GOIKOETXEA ALONSO, O.  (VAL)

RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, R.  (MAD)

ARANDA OLALLA, J.  (GAL)

KALNINS , P.  (VAL)

SHUHALIEIEV , A.  (VAL)

SEGADO FERNANDEZ, D.  (MAD)

PENA INSAUSTI, J.  (GAL)

HARINA GARTZIA, H.  (VAS)

CARO PINTO, M.  (AND)

GOIKOETXEA ALONSO, O.  (VAL)

ARANDA OLALLA, J.  (GAL)

SHUHALIEIEV , A.  (VAL)

HARINA GARTZIA, H.  (VAS)

GOIKOETXEA ALONSO, O.  (VAL)

ARANDA OLALLA, J.  (GAL)

GOIKOETXEA ALONSO, O.  (VAL)

ARANDA OLALLA, J.  (GAL)

00  / 01 s2           4:00

00  / 10            0:06

10 s1 / 00            1:14

10 s2 / 00 s1           3:58

10  / 00            0:58

11  / 00            3:21

10 s1 / 00 s3           4:41

00  / 11            3:07

10  / 00            1:39

10  / 00            1:15

10 s1 / 00            0:48

00  / 01            4:00

10  / 00 s1           1:46

10  / 01 s3           2:50

10  / 00            1:38

00 sH / 10            0:40

00 s2 / 10 s1           3:19

10  / 00 s3           2:23

00  / 10            1:22

10  / 00 s3           3:24

GARCIA  OBENSA, Sergio

DIAZ CABALLERO, David

MACALOU SOUCKO, Moussa

STANISLAV , Rybin

RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, Ruben De La Caridad

ARA

CTB

ARA

VAL

MAD

00 s2 / 10            2:10

GARCIA  OBENSA, S.  (ARA)

KALNINS , P.  (VAL)

MACALOU SOUCKO, M.  (ARA)

SEGADO FERNANDEZ, D.  (MAD)

STANISLAV , R.  (VAL)

PENA INSAUSTI, J.  (GAL)

RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, R.  (MAD)

CARO PINTO, M.  (AND)

11 s1 / 00            2:38

00  / 10            0:34

00 s3 / 10 s1           2:25

10  / 00 sH           2:07

GARCIA  OBENSA, S.  (ARA)

SEGADO FERNANDEZ, D.  (MAD)

PENA INSAUSTI, J.  (GAL)

RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, R.  (MAD)

SEGADO FERNANDEZ, D.  (MAD)

HARINA GARTZIA, H.  (VAS)

PENA INSAUSTI, J.  (GAL)

SHUHALIEIEV , A.  (VAL)

00 s1 / 01            4:00

10  / 00            1:16

SEGADO FERNANDEZ, D.  (MAD)

SHUHALIEIEV , A.  (VAL)

01 s1 / 00 s2           6:41

00  / 10            0:14

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.

ARANDA OLALLA, Jose Antonio

GOIKOETXEA ALONSO, Oier

SEGADO FERNANDEZ, Daniel

SHUHALIEIEV , Anton

HARINA GARTZIA, Hodei

PENA INSAUSTI, Javier

GARCIA  OBENSA, Sergio

RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, Ruben De La Caridad

GAL
VAL
MAD
VAL
VAS
GAL
ARA
MAD



Campeonato de Espana Absoluto 2023
Pamplona (ESP), 02 Dec 2023

-81 kg
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URQUIZA SOLANA, Alfonso

SOLIS  MERE , Mateo 

MORO RUANO, Sergio

MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, Samuel

AKIMIDZE  , Giorgi

JIMENEZ GALIAN, Manuel

VITORES  SOTA , Marcos 

BULDAIN ELIZALDE, Iban

ARILLA NASARRE, Raul 

BA DIALLA, Kindi

ZARCO PEINADO, Rodrigo

ROLDAN BELTRAN, Sergio

BAZTAN MERCHAN, Inaki

MALOT , Hardy Arthur

BENDELIANI , Giorgi

ENERITZ GARCIA, Arkaitz

GARCIA SANRAFAEL, Marc

CALVO SANCHEZ, Bruno

MARTINEZ COIN, Marcos

VAL

AST

MAD

GAL

CAT

AND

RIO

VAL

ARA

VAL

CLM

MAD

EXT

VAS

CAT

VAL

VAL

GAL

MAD

URQUIZA SOLANA, A.  (VAL)

SOLIS  MERE , M.  (AST)

MORO RUANO, S.  (MAD)

MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, S.  (GAL)

AKIMIDZE  , G.  (CAT)

VITORES  SOTA , M.  (RIO)

BULDAIN ELIZALDE, I.  (VAL)

ARILLA NASARRE, R.  (ARA)

BA DIALLA, Kindi  (VAL)

ZARCO PEINADO, R.  (CLM)

ROLDAN BELTRAN, S.  (MAD)

BAZTAN MERCHAN, I.  (EXT)

BENDELIANI , G.  (CAT)

ENERITZ GARCIA, A.  (VAL)

GARCIA SANRAFAEL, M.  (VAL)

MARTINEZ COIN, M.  (MAD)

URQUIZA SOLANA, A.  (VAL)

MORO RUANO, S.  (MAD)

AKIMIDZE  , G.  (CAT)

BULDAIN ELIZALDE, I.  (VAL)

BA DIALLA, Kindi  (VAL)

BAZTAN MERCHAN, I.  (EXT)

BENDELIANI , G.  (CAT)

GARCIA SANRAFAEL, M.  (VAL)

URQUIZA SOLANA, A.  (VAL)

BULDAIN ELIZALDE, I.  (VAL)

BA DIALLA, Kindi  (VAL)

BENDELIANI , G.  (CAT)

BULDAIN ELIZALDE, I.  (VAL)

BA DIALLA, Kindi  (VAL)

BA DIALLA, Kindi  (VAL)

00  / 10            0:19

10  / 00 s3           3:44

00 s1 / 10 s1           2:09

10  / 00 s1           2:11

10 s1 / 00 s2           2:48

10  / 00 s1           3:47

10  / 00            0:43

10  / 00            1:26

00  / 10 s1           1:56

01 s1 / 00 s2           5:44

10  / 00 s1           1:26

10  / 00            1:15

00  / 10            1:16

10 s1 / 00            3:51

10  / 00            1:28

00  / 10            2:47

10  / 00 s2           5:23

00  / 11 s1           2:25

SOLIS  MERE , Mateo 

ARILLA NASARRE, Raul 

ZARCO PEINADO, Rodrigo

ENERITZ GARCIA, Arkaitz

AST

ARA

CLM

VAL

SOLIS  MERE , M.  (AST)

MORO RUANO, S.  (MAD)

ARILLA NASARRE, R.  (ARA)

AKIMIDZE  , G.  (CAT)

ZARCO PEINADO, R.  (CLM)

BAZTAN MERCHAN, I.  (EXT)

ENERITZ GARCIA, A.  (VAL)

GARCIA SANRAFAEL, M.  (VAL)

00 s3 / 10            0:59

00  / 10            1:04

00  / 10            4:00

00  / 11            1:22

MORO RUANO, S.  (MAD)

AKIMIDZE  , G.  (CAT)

BAZTAN MERCHAN, I.  (EXT)

GARCIA SANRAFAEL, M.  (VAL)

AKIMIDZE  , G.  (CAT)

BENDELIANI , G.  (CAT)

BAZTAN MERCHAN, I.  (EXT)

URQUIZA SOLANA, A.  (VAL)

00 s3 / 11 s2           2:28

01 s2 / 00 s1           4:00

BENDELIANI , G.  (CAT)

URQUIZA SOLANA, A.  (VAL)

00  / 01            5:08

00 s1 / 10            2:17

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.

BA DIALLA, Kindi
BULDAIN ELIZALDE, Iban

BENDELIANI , Giorgi

URQUIZA SOLANA, Alfonso

AKIMIDZE  , Giorgi
BAZTAN MERCHAN, Inaki

MORO RUANO, Sergio
GARCIA SANRAFAEL, Marc

VAL
VAL
CAT
VAL
CAT
EXT
MAD
VAL



Campeonato de Espana Absoluto 2023
Pamplona (ESP), 02 Dec 2023

-90 kg
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NIETO TRINIDAD, Daniel

BRESSAN BAILET, Jules

MIRAS OLIVER, Miguel

BLAZQUEZ  CODES, Pablo

MENDOZA MARIN, Ruben

ARAMBARRI PENA, Gorka

LANDA CEBRIAN, Alain

RODRIGUEZ NARANJO, Leonel

AIARTZAGUENA TRINIDAD, Aimar

RUIZ IZQUIERDO, Raul

PEREIRA AMORIN, Brais

CANTERO NIETO, Alvaro

CASAS SANCHEZ, Jose Luis

SALAZAR DELISLE, Reinaldo

ERAZO ALEGRIA, Juan Manuel

PEREZ ANDRADE, Eneko 

MENCHACA CABOT, Pol

JANDIERI, Zaza

SANTAMARIA RODRIGUEZ, Aharon

EXT

CAT

GAL

MAD

MEL

VAL

NAV

CAN

VAS

MAD

GAL

AND

MAD

CAT

CTB

VAS

CAT

GAL

MAD

NIETO TRINIDAD, D.  (EXT)

BRESSAN BAILET, J.  (CAT)

BLAZQUEZ  CODES, P.  (MAD)

MENDOZA MARIN, R.  (MEL)

ARAMBARRI PENA, G.  (VAL)

RODRIGUEZ NARANJO, L.  (CAN)

AIARTZAGUENA TRINIDAD, A.  (VAS)

RUIZ IZQUIERDO, R.  (MAD)

PEREIRA AMORIN, B.  (GAL)

CANTERO NIETO, A.  (AND)

CASAS SANCHEZ, J.  (MAD)

SALAZAR DELISLE, R.  (CAT)

ERAZO ALEGRIA, J.  (CTB)

PEREZ ANDRADE, E.  (VAS)

MENCHACA CABOT, P.  (CAT)

JANDIERI, Zaza  (GAL)

NIETO TRINIDAD, D.  (EXT)

BLAZQUEZ  CODES, P.  (MAD)

ARAMBARRI PENA, G.  (VAL)

RUIZ IZQUIERDO, R.  (MAD)

PEREIRA AMORIN, B.  (GAL)

CASAS SANCHEZ, J.  (MAD)

ERAZO ALEGRIA, J.  (CTB)

JANDIERI, Zaza  (GAL)

NIETO TRINIDAD, D.  (EXT)

ARAMBARRI PENA, G.  (VAL)

CASAS SANCHEZ, J.  (MAD)

JANDIERI, Zaza  (GAL)

NIETO TRINIDAD, D.  (EXT)

JANDIERI, Zaza  (GAL)

NIETO TRINIDAD, D.  (EXT)

11  / 00 s1           3:54

01 s2 / 10            3:59

10 s1 / 00 s2           1:09

10  / 00            0:49

11 s1 / 00            2:34

10 s1 / 00 s3           2:08

00 s2 / 01            4:00

10  / 00            0:46

11  / 00            2:08

10  / 00 s1           1:03

00  / 11            0:51

10  / 00 s2           3:42

01 s1 / 00 s2           4:13

00 s1 / 10 s1           2:36

00 s1 / 10            2:25

10  / 00 s1           1:21

00 s2 / 10            1:49

10  / 00            0:38

BRESSAN BAILET, Jules

RODRIGUEZ NARANJO, Leonel

SALAZAR DELISLE, Reinaldo

SANTAMARIA RODRIGUEZ, Aharon

MENCHACA CABOT, Pol

CAT

CAN

CAT

MAD

CAT
11  / 01 s1           2:33

BRESSAN BAILET, J.  (CAT)

BLAZQUEZ  CODES, P.  (MAD)

RODRIGUEZ NARANJO, L.  (CAN)

RUIZ IZQUIERDO, R.  (MAD)

SALAZAR DELISLE, R.  (CAT)

PEREIRA AMORIN, B.  (GAL)

SANTAMARIA RODRIGUEZ, A.  (MAD)

ERAZO ALEGRIA, J.  (CTB)

10  / 00 s1           1:58

00  / 10            0:08

00 s2 / 11            1:48

01 s1 / 00            4:00

BRESSAN BAILET, J.  (CAT)

RUIZ IZQUIERDO, R.  (MAD)

PEREIRA AMORIN, B.  (GAL)

SANTAMARIA RODRIGUEZ, A.  (MAD)

BRESSAN BAILET, J.  (CAT)

CASAS SANCHEZ, J.  (MAD)

SANTAMARIA RODRIGUEZ, A.  (MAD)

ARAMBARRI PENA, G.  (VAL)

10  / 00 s3           3:54

00  / 10 s1           2:03

BRESSAN BAILET, J.  (CAT)

SANTAMARIA RODRIGUEZ, A.  (MAD)

10 s1 / 00            2:29

10  / 01            1:16

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.

NIETO TRINIDAD, Daniel

JANDIERI, Zaza

BRESSAN BAILET, Jules

SANTAMARIA RODRIGUEZ, Aharon

CASAS SANCHEZ, Jose Luis

ARAMBARRI PENA, Gorka

RUIZ IZQUIERDO, Raul

PEREIRA AMORIN, Brais

EXT
GAL
CAT
MAD
MAD
VAL
MAD
GAL
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-100 kg
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KEVLISHVILI , Nika

DIAZ FLORES BASCUNANA, Alejandro

CADENAS SUAREZ, Guillermo

EL HAMDAOURI ER RADI, Fattah

EIZAGIRRE OTEGUI, Gorka

RODRIGUEZ GALLARDO, Francisco Javier

CAZORLA  VICENTE, Peio 

ESCRIBANO LEONOR, Carlos

CLAVERAS RETANA, Julen 

ALBARRAN BELTRAN, Addrian

AMARO CABELLO, Roman

VENEGAS  BANDA, Jose  

SALVADOR MASSO, Oriol

GOMEZ CABELLO, Javier

BARRERO RUE, Victor

MORAN CAMPOS, Mateo

VAL

MAD

GAL

MUR

VAS

AND

VAS

MAD

VAS

CLM

MAD

AND

BAL

MAD

CAT

GAL

KEVLISHVILI , N.  (VAL)

EL HAMDAOURI ER RADI, F.  (MUR)

RODRIGUEZ GALLARDO, F.  (AND)

CAZORLA  VICENTE, P.  (VAS)

CLAVERAS RETANA, J.  (VAS)

AMARO CABELLO, R.  (MAD)

SALVADOR MASSO, O.  (BAL)

MORAN CAMPOS, M.  (GAL)

KEVLISHVILI , N.  (VAL)

RODRIGUEZ GALLARDO, F.  (AND)

CLAVERAS RETANA, J.  (VAS)

SALVADOR MASSO, O.  (BAL)

KEVLISHVILI , N.  (VAL)

CLAVERAS RETANA, J.  (VAS)

CLAVERAS RETANA, J.  (VAS)

10  / 00 s1           0:36

01  / 11 s2           4:09

00  / 01 s2           6:08

10  / 00            1:16

10  / 00 s2           1:47

10  / 00            0:36

10 s1 / 00 s2           4:46

00  / 10            1:27

10  / 00 s2           2:55

10 s1 / 00 s1           1:58

11  / 00 s1           0:40

10  / 01            2:16

10  / 00 s3           2:05

10  / 00 s1           1:09

00  / 11            0:37

DIAZ FLORES BASCUNANA, Alejandro

EL HAMDAOURI ER RADI, Fattah

EIZAGIRRE OTEGUI, Gorka

CAZORLA  VICENTE, Peio 

ALBARRAN BELTRAN, Addrian

AMARO CABELLO, Roman

GOMEZ CABELLO, Javier

MORAN CAMPOS, Mateo

MAD

MUR

VAS

VAS

CLM

MAD

MAD

GAL

00 s3 / 10 s1           3:28

10  / 00            0:56

00  / 10 s1           0:48

10  / 00            0:45

EL HAMDAOURI ER RADI, F.  (MUR)

EIZAGIRRE OTEGUI, G.  (VAS)

AMARO CABELLO, R.  (MAD)

GOMEZ CABELLO, J.  (MAD)

00 s1 / 10 s1           1:32

11  / 00            2:43

EIZAGIRRE OTEGUI, G.  (VAS)

SALVADOR MASSO, O.  (BAL)

AMARO CABELLO, R.  (MAD)

RODRIGUEZ GALLARDO, F.  (AND)

01 s2 / 10            5:05

01 s1 / 00 s2           4:00

SALVADOR MASSO, O.  (BAL)

AMARO CABELLO, R.  (MAD)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.

CLAVERAS RETANA, Julen 

KEVLISHVILI , Nika
SALVADOR MASSO, Oriol

AMARO CABELLO, Roman

EIZAGIRRE OTEGUI, Gorka

RODRIGUEZ GALLARDO, Francisco Javier

EL HAMDAOURI ER RADI, Fattah

GOMEZ CABELLO, Javier

VAS
VAL
BAL
MAD
VAS
AND
MUR
MAD
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CHELARU GRIGORAS, Irinel Vasile

TRUJILLO RAMIREZ, Antonio

DIGMELASHVILI , Beka

GALINDO RODRIGUEZ, Roberto

GONZALEZ NAVARRO, Pedro Pablo

SANMARTIN CARRERA, Alejandro

MATVEIEV , Nikita

DIAZ LOPEZ, Santyago

FERNANDEZ  GARCIA , Jonathan 

KEVLISHVILI , Davit

GARCIA DOMINGO, Saul

LAVADO RETA, Joseba

CALVO GARCIA, Alejandro

DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, Miguel Angel

SANDINO RAMOS, Antonio Manuel

CARPINTERO SALAZAR, Sebastian Manuel

OPRINOIU , Nicolae Madalin

SALGUERO CARVAJAL, Manuel Jesus

VAL

CAN

CAT

MAD

AND

GAL

CAT

NAV

AST

VAL

RIO

NAV

MAD

CAT

GAL

CAT

MAD

EXT

CHELARU GRIGORAS, I.  (VAL)

TRUJILLO RAMIREZ, A.  (CAN)

DIGMELASHVILI , B.  (CAT)

GONZALEZ NAVARRO, P.  (AND)

SANMARTIN CARRERA, A.  (GAL)

MATVEIEV , N.  (CAT)

DIAZ LOPEZ, S.  (NAV)

FERNANDEZ  GARCIA , J.  (AST)

KEVLISHVILI , D.  (VAL)

GARCIA DOMINGO, S.  (RIO)

LAVADO RETA, J.  (NAV)

DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, M.  (CAT)

SANDINO RAMOS, A.  (GAL)

CARPINTERO SALAZAR, S.  (CAT)

OPRINOIU , N.  (MAD)

SALGUERO CARVAJAL, M.  (EXT)

CHELARU GRIGORAS, I.  (VAL)

GONZALEZ NAVARRO, P.  (AND)

MATVEIEV , N.  (CAT)

DIAZ LOPEZ, S.  (NAV)

KEVLISHVILI , D.  (VAL)

LAVADO RETA, J.  (NAV)

SANDINO RAMOS, A.  (GAL)

OPRINOIU , N.  (MAD)

GONZALEZ NAVARRO, P.  (AND)

DIAZ LOPEZ, S.  (NAV)

KEVLISHVILI , D.  (VAL)

OPRINOIU , N.  (MAD)

DIAZ LOPEZ, S.  (NAV)

KEVLISHVILI , D.  (VAL)

KEVLISHVILI , D.  (VAL)

00 s2 / 10 s1           2:02

01  / 10            1:08

10  / 00 s2           1:20

00 s1 / 10 s1           0:49

00  / 10            0:49

11  / 00 s3           2:34

10  / 00            0:12

10 s1 / 00 s1           3:04

10 s1 / 00 s3           2:31

11 s1 / 00 s1           1:08

00  / 10            0:21

00 s3 / 10 s2           3:09

10  / 00 s3           0:33

00  / 10            0:53

00 s1 / 01 s1           4:00

10  / 00 s2           1:31

00  / 10            0:20

GALINDO RODRIGUEZ, Roberto

DIGMELASHVILI , Beka

FERNANDEZ  GARCIA , Jonathan 

GARCIA DOMINGO, Saul

SALGUERO CARVAJAL, Manuel Jesus

MAD

CAT

AST

RIO

EXT

00  / 10 s1           1:44

DIGMELASHVILI , B.  (CAT)

CHELARU GRIGORAS, I.  (VAL)

FERNANDEZ  GARCIA , J.  (AST)

MATVEIEV , N.  (CAT)

GARCIA DOMINGO, S.  (RIO)

LAVADO RETA, J.  (NAV)

SALGUERO CARVAJAL, M.  (EXT)

SANDINO RAMOS, A.  (GAL)

00 s1 / 10            1:40

10  / 00            2:28

10 s2 / 00 s2           4:13

10  / 00            0:00

CHELARU GRIGORAS, I.  (VAL)

FERNANDEZ  GARCIA , J.  (AST)

GARCIA DOMINGO, S.  (RIO)

SALGUERO CARVAJAL, M.  (EXT)

CHELARU GRIGORAS, I.  (VAL)

OPRINOIU , N.  (MAD)

SALGUERO CARVAJAL, M.  (EXT)

GONZALEZ NAVARRO, P.  (AND)

10  / 00            0:54

00 s1 / 01 s2           4:00

CHELARU GRIGORAS, I.  (VAL)

GONZALEZ NAVARRO, P.  (AND)

10 s1 / 00 s3           1:55

01 s2 / 10            3:52

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.

KEVLISHVILI , Davit

DIAZ LOPEZ, Santyago

CHELARU GRIGORAS, Irinel Vasile

GONZALEZ NAVARRO, Pedro Pablo

OPRINOIU , Nicolae Madalin

SALGUERO CARVAJAL, Manuel Jesus

FERNANDEZ  GARCIA , Jonathan 

GARCIA DOMINGO, Saul

VAL
NAV
VAL
AND
MAD
EXT
AST
RIO
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CID BALCELLS, Jana

PASTOR GALVEZ, Lucia

BEORLEGUI OSES, Marta

RODRIGUEZ RUIZ, Alejandra

PEREZ SOLER, Eva

LINDE LEAL, Tamara

DIAZ HERNANDEZ, Aitana

PLA BELMONTE, Claudia

TORIBIO MONTERO, Valeria

RODRIGUEZ SALVADOR, Mireia

MARTINEZ PLA, Gala

RODRIGUEZ MORALES, Ariadna

JARDO MARTIN , Noelia 

CASTRO ESTEBAN, Malena

GOMEZ ANTONA, Gema Maria

MAGADAN  FERNANDEZ , Mireya 

FERNANDEZ MARQUEZ, Yulema

FALCON SANCHEZ, Zuleima

HERRERO NORIEGA, Natalia

CAT

MAD

NAV

CAN

GAL

EXT

VAL

CAT

MAD

VAL

EXT

MAD

CAT

GAL

MAD

AST

NAV

CAN

GAL

CID BALCELLS, J.  (CAT)

PASTOR GALVEZ, L.  (MAD)

BEORLEGUI OSES, M.  (NAV)

RODRIGUEZ RUIZ, A.  (CAN)

PEREZ SOLER, Eva  (GAL)

LINDE LEAL, T.  (EXT)

DIAZ HERNANDEZ, A.  (VAL)

TORIBIO MONTERO, V.  (MAD)

RODRIGUEZ SALVADOR, M.  (VAL)

RODRIGUEZ MORALES, A.  (MAD)

JARDO MARTIN , N.  (CAT)

CASTRO ESTEBAN, M.  (GAL)

GOMEZ ANTONA, G.  (MAD)

MAGADAN  FERNANDEZ , M.  (AST)

FALCON SANCHEZ, Z.  (CAN)

HERRERO NORIEGA, N.  (GAL)

CID BALCELLS, J.  (CAT)

BEORLEGUI OSES, M.  (NAV)

PEREZ SOLER, Eva  (GAL)

DIAZ HERNANDEZ, A.  (VAL)

RODRIGUEZ SALVADOR, M.  (VAL)

JARDO MARTIN , N.  (CAT)

GOMEZ ANTONA, G.  (MAD)

FALCON SANCHEZ, Z.  (CAN)

CID BALCELLS, J.  (CAT)

PEREZ SOLER, Eva  (GAL)

RODRIGUEZ SALVADOR, M.  (VAL)

GOMEZ ANTONA, G.  (MAD)

CID BALCELLS, J.  (CAT)

GOMEZ ANTONA, G.  (MAD)

GOMEZ ANTONA, G.  (MAD)
00 s1 / 01 s1           4:00

00 s1 / 01 s2           6:20

10  / 00 s1           2:54

10  / 00 s1           2:45

10  / 00            1:34

11  / 00 s3           2:43

01  / 00 s2           5:24

11  / 00 s2           2:10

10  / 00 s2           3:29

10  / 00            0:38

10 s1 / 00 s2           3:22

11 s1 / 00 s1           2:18

01 s1 / 00 s2           4:00

10  / 00            1:45

10  / 00            0:39

11 s2 / 01 s3           5:12

00 s2 / 10            6:02

00 s3 / 10 s1           3:29

PASTOR GALVEZ, Lucia

LINDE LEAL, Tamara

RODRIGUEZ MORALES, Ariadna

MAGADAN  FERNANDEZ , Mireya 

MAD

EXT

MAD

AST

PASTOR GALVEZ, L.  (MAD)

BEORLEGUI OSES, M.  (NAV)

LINDE LEAL, T.  (EXT)

DIAZ HERNANDEZ, A.  (VAL)

RODRIGUEZ MORALES, A.  (MAD)

JARDO MARTIN , N.  (CAT)

MAGADAN  FERNANDEZ , M.  (AST)

FALCON SANCHEZ, Z.  (CAN)

00  / 10            0:00

00  / 10            0:50

00  / 01            4:00

00  / 10            1:32

BEORLEGUI OSES, M.  (NAV)

DIAZ HERNANDEZ, A.  (VAL)

JARDO MARTIN , N.  (CAT)

FALCON SANCHEZ, Z.  (CAN)

DIAZ HERNANDEZ, A.  (VAL)

RODRIGUEZ SALVADOR, M.  (VAL)

FALCON SANCHEZ, Z.  (CAN)

PEREZ SOLER, Eva  (GAL)

00  / 01 s1           4:00

00 sH / 11            2:03

RODRIGUEZ SALVADOR, M.  (VAL)

FALCON SANCHEZ, Z.  (CAN)

00 s1 / 10            2:57

10 s2 / 00 s1           4:00

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.

GOMEZ ANTONA, Gema Maria

CID BALCELLS, Jana
RODRIGUEZ SALVADOR, Mireia

FALCON SANCHEZ, Zuleima

DIAZ HERNANDEZ, Aitana

PEREZ SOLER, Eva
BEORLEGUI OSES, Marta

JARDO MARTIN , Noelia 

MAD
CAT
VAL
CAN
VAL
GAL
NAV
CAT
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02-Dec-2023 - 17:18:55 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

CASTELLO DIEZ, Marina

LANZA CHACORIS, Paula

PENAS FORNE, Natalia

BARANDIARAN BARREIRO, Eider

RIVERO SUAREZ, Daniela

GOMEZ ANTONA, Laura

MATEOS GARCIA, Carla

SANCHEZ MEDINA, Belen

CARAZAS HUAYANCA, Maria Lucia

ZAMORA ALARCON, Helena

LEIVA SANCHEZ, Ayumi

CATALA GARRIDO, Irene

GIL SAEZ, Maria

MARTINEZ DE RITUERTO MORILLAS, Monica

CUERVO  CUETO , Nayara

BEORLEGUI OSES, Paula

RODRIGUEZ QUINTANA, Ane 

BLANCHART MARIN, Mar

BULDAIN ELIZALDE, Joane

ARCONES MONTENEGRO, Maria Del Rocio

VAL

MAD

CAT

VAS

CAN

MAD

CLE

AND

VAS

CLM

VAL

CLE

CAT

MAD

AST

NAV

VAS

CAT

VAL

MAD

CASTELLO DIEZ, M.  (VAL)

LANZA CHACORIS, P.  (MAD)

PENAS FORNE, N.  (CAT)

RIVERO SUAREZ, D.  (CAN)

GOMEZ ANTONA, L.  (MAD)

MATEOS GARCIA, C.  (CLE)

CARAZAS HUAYANCA, M.  (VAS)

ZAMORA ALARCON, H.  (CLM)

LEIVA SANCHEZ, A.  (VAL)

CATALA GARRIDO, I.  (CLE)

GIL SAEZ, Maria  (CAT)

MARTINEZ DE RITUERTO MORILLAS, M.  (MAD)

BEORLEGUI OSES, P.  (NAV)

RODRIGUEZ QUINTANA, A.  (VAS)

BULDAIN ELIZALDE, J.  (VAL)

ARCONES MONTENEGRO, M.  (MAD)

CASTELLO DIEZ, M.  (VAL)

RIVERO SUAREZ, D.  (CAN)

GOMEZ ANTONA, L.  (MAD)

CARAZAS HUAYANCA, M.  (VAS)

LEIVA SANCHEZ, A.  (VAL)

MARTINEZ DE RITUERTO MORILLAS, M.  (MAD)

RODRIGUEZ QUINTANA, A.  (VAS)

ARCONES MONTENEGRO, M.  (MAD)

CASTELLO DIEZ, M.  (VAL)

GOMEZ ANTONA, L.  (MAD)

LEIVA SANCHEZ, A.  (VAL)

RODRIGUEZ QUINTANA, A.  (VAS)

CASTELLO DIEZ, M.  (VAL)

LEIVA SANCHEZ, A.  (VAL)

CASTELLO DIEZ, M.  (VAL)

00 s1 / 10            2:31

10  / 00            0:54

10  / 00            1:34

11  / 00            1:07

10  / 00 s1           1:01

00 s1 / 01 s1           4:00

10  / 00 s1           1:19

10  / 00            0:23

10  / 00 s1           1:14

00  / 10            2:13

00 s1 / 01            4:00

00 s2 / 10 s2           2:34

10  / 00            0:37

10  / 00 s1           3:31

11  / 00            0:56

10 s1 / 01 s2           4:24

10  / 00            0:35

10  / 00            0:36

01 s1 / 00 s1           4:00

LANZA CHACORIS, Paula

MATEOS GARCIA, Carla

CATALA GARRIDO, Irene

BLANCHART MARIN, Mar

BEORLEGUI OSES, Paula

MAD

CLE

CLE

CAT

NAV
00  / 10            0:00

LANZA CHACORIS, P.  (MAD)

RIVERO SUAREZ, D.  (CAN)

MATEOS GARCIA, C.  (CLE)

CARAZAS HUAYANCA, M.  (VAS)

CATALA GARRIDO, I.  (CLE)

MARTINEZ DE RITUERTO MORILLAS, M.  (MAD)

BEORLEGUI OSES, P.  (NAV)

ARCONES MONTENEGRO, M.  (MAD)

00 s1 / 01 s2           5:17

00 s2 / 01            4:00

00  / 11            0:48

00  / 10            1:24

RIVERO SUAREZ, D.  (CAN)

CARAZAS HUAYANCA, M.  (VAS)

MARTINEZ DE RITUERTO MORILLAS, M.  (MAD)

ARCONES MONTENEGRO, M.  (MAD)

RIVERO SUAREZ, D.  (CAN)

RODRIGUEZ QUINTANA, A.  (VAS)

MARTINEZ DE RITUERTO MORILLAS, M.  (MAD)

GOMEZ ANTONA, L.  (MAD)

10  / 00            1:17

10  / 00 s1           1:43

RODRIGUEZ QUINTANA, A.  (VAS)

MARTINEZ DE RITUERTO MORILLAS, M.  (MAD)

00  / 10            1:49

10  / 00 s3           3:21

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.

CASTELLO DIEZ, Marina

LEIVA SANCHEZ, Ayumi

RODRIGUEZ QUINTANA, Ane 

MARTINEZ DE RITUERTO MORILLAS, Monica

RIVERO SUAREZ, Daniela

GOMEZ ANTONA, Laura

CARAZAS HUAYANCA, Maria Lucia

ARCONES MONTENEGRO, Maria Del Rocio

VAL
VAL
VAS
MAD
CAN
MAD
VAS
MAD



Campeonato de Espana Absoluto 2023
Pamplona (ESP), 02 Dec 2023

-57 kg
19 Judoka

02-Dec-2023 - 17:18:55 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

UBASART MASCARO, Carla

MADARIAGA HUEGUN, Itsaso 

JUAN MARTINEZ, Alba

ROBLA NOVO, Andrea 

GARCIA PONCE, Iratxe

ZELAIETA EULATE, Gaxuxa

PEREZ PACHECO, Veronica

SANTANA TRUJILLO, Paola

DASGUPTA , Aakriti

RODRIGUEZ SALVADOR, Adriana

ARJONA HAMMERSLEY, Jazmin Leah 

CIMA FERNANDEZ, Paula

MARTIN GIL, Alicia

HERNANDEZ FLORES, Nazaret

BALLESTEROS GONZALEZ, Izaskun

INSUA IGLESIAS, Andrea

MARTIN DE PIEDAD, Martina 

KONARE SISSOKO, Deniba

SAEZ HEVIA, Adriana

MAD

VAS

MAD

VAL

MAD

NAV

GAL

CAN

CAT

VAL

CAT

GAL

MAD

AND

MAD

GAL

CAN

VAS

MAD

UBASART MASCARO, C.  (MAD)

MADARIAGA HUEGUN, I.  (VAS)

JUAN MARTINEZ, A.  (MAD)

ROBLA NOVO, A.  (VAL)

GARCIA PONCE, I.  (MAD)

ZELAIETA EULATE, G.  (NAV)

PEREZ PACHECO, V.  (GAL)

DASGUPTA , A.  (CAT)

RODRIGUEZ SALVADOR, A.  (VAL)

CIMA FERNANDEZ, P.  (GAL)

MARTIN GIL, A.  (MAD)

HERNANDEZ FLORES, N.  (AND)

BALLESTEROS GONZALEZ, I.  (MAD)

INSUA IGLESIAS, A.  (GAL)

KONARE SISSOKO, D.  (VAS)

SAEZ HEVIA, A.  (MAD)

UBASART MASCARO, C.  (MAD)

JUAN MARTINEZ, A.  (MAD)

GARCIA PONCE, I.  (MAD)

PEREZ PACHECO, V.  (GAL)

RODRIGUEZ SALVADOR, A.  (VAL)

MARTIN GIL, A.  (MAD)

BALLESTEROS GONZALEZ, I.  (MAD)

KONARE SISSOKO, D.  (VAS)

JUAN MARTINEZ, A.  (MAD)

PEREZ PACHECO, V.  (GAL)

RODRIGUEZ SALVADOR, A.  (VAL)

BALLESTEROS GONZALEZ, I.  (MAD)

PEREZ PACHECO, V.  (GAL)

BALLESTEROS GONZALEZ, I.  (MAD)

PEREZ PACHECO, V.  (GAL)
00  / 10            0:24

00 s2 / 01            4:00

10  / 00 s2           4:40

10  / 01 s1           2:31

11  / 00 s1           2:10

11  / 00 s2           2:06

10  / 00            0:56

01  / 00 s2           4:00

10  / 00 s1           1:27

10 s2 / 00 s3           3:55

01 s2 / 00 s1           4:00

01 s2 / 11 s1           4:56

00  / 10            0:34

10  / 00            1:03

10 s1 / 01 s3           3:32

00  / 01 s1           4:00

00  / 01 s2           4:00

10  / 00 s1           1:52

ROBLA NOVO, Andrea 

DASGUPTA , Aakriti

CIMA FERNANDEZ, Paula

INSUA IGLESIAS, Andrea

VAL

CAT

GAL

GAL

ROBLA NOVO, A.  (VAL)

UBASART MASCARO, C.  (MAD)

DASGUPTA , A.  (CAT)

GARCIA PONCE, I.  (MAD)

CIMA FERNANDEZ, P.  (GAL)

MARTIN GIL, A.  (MAD)

INSUA IGLESIAS, A.  (GAL)

KONARE SISSOKO, D.  (VAS)

00 s3 / 10            1:44

00  / 10            0:39

00  / 10            0:27

00 s3 / 10 s1           6:32

UBASART MASCARO, C.  (MAD)

GARCIA PONCE, I.  (MAD)

MARTIN GIL, A.  (MAD)

KONARE SISSOKO, D.  (VAS)

UBASART MASCARO, C.  (MAD)

RODRIGUEZ SALVADOR, A.  (VAL)

KONARE SISSOKO, D.  (VAS)

JUAN MARTINEZ, A.  (MAD)

10 s2 / 00 s1           2:52

00 s2 / 01 s2           4:44

UBASART MASCARO, C.  (MAD)

KONARE SISSOKO, D.  (VAS)

11  / 00 s1           3:24

10 s1 / 00 s3           4:51

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.

PEREZ PACHECO, Veronica

BALLESTEROS GONZALEZ, Izaskun

UBASART MASCARO, Carla

KONARE SISSOKO, Deniba

RODRIGUEZ SALVADOR, Adriana

JUAN MARTINEZ, Alba

GARCIA PONCE, Iratxe

MARTIN GIL, Alicia

GAL
MAD
MAD
VAS
VAL
MAD
MAD
MAD



Campeonato de Espana Absoluto 2023
Pamplona (ESP), 02 Dec 2023

-63 kg
17 Judoka

02-Dec-2023 - 17:18:55 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ, Laura

MARTINEZ DE RITUERTO MORILLAS, Beatriz

SANCHEZ BENITEZ, Ariela

MARTIN GIL, Maria 

FERNANDEZ FLORO, Noelia

OLIVER FERRA, Maria  

VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ, Irene

CAMUS HERNAEZ, Irene

DIAZ IGLESIAS, Marta

PUCHE PALAO, Maria Isabel

MARTINEZ DE RITUERTO MORILLAS, Irene

RAMOS BALLESTER, Maria Amparo

MOLINA GRANDE, Miriam

FERNANDEZ HERRERA, Aitana

FERNANDEZ  SANCHEZ , Elisa

LANZAT ALBALADEJO, Alexandra

VILLAMEDIANA JUNCAL, Leyre

GAL

MAD

VAL

VAS

AND

BAL

GAL

CTB

MAD

VAL

MAD

NAV

MAD

VAL

AST

MAD

GAL

VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ, L.  (GAL)

SANCHEZ BENITEZ, A.  (VAL)

MARTIN GIL, M.  (VAS)

FERNANDEZ FLORO, N.  (AND)

OLIVER FERRA, M.  (BAL)

VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ, I.  (GAL)

CAMUS HERNAEZ, I.  (CTB)

DIAZ IGLESIAS, M.  (MAD)

PUCHE PALAO, M.  (VAL)

MARTINEZ DE RITUERTO MORILLAS, I.  (MAD)

RAMOS BALLESTER, M.  (NAV)

MOLINA GRANDE, M.  (MAD)

FERNANDEZ HERRERA, A.  (VAL)

FERNANDEZ  SANCHEZ , E.  (AST)

LANZAT ALBALADEJO, A.  (MAD)

VILLAMEDIANA JUNCAL, L.  (GAL)

SANCHEZ BENITEZ, A.  (VAL)

MARTIN GIL, M.  (VAS)

OLIVER FERRA, M.  (BAL)

CAMUS HERNAEZ, I.  (CTB)

PUCHE PALAO, M.  (VAL)

RAMOS BALLESTER, M.  (NAV)

FERNANDEZ HERRERA, A.  (VAL)

VILLAMEDIANA JUNCAL, L.  (GAL)

SANCHEZ BENITEZ, A.  (VAL)

OLIVER FERRA, M.  (BAL)

PUCHE PALAO, M.  (VAL)

FERNANDEZ HERRERA, A.  (VAL)

SANCHEZ BENITEZ, A.  (VAL)

PUCHE PALAO, M.  (VAL)

SANCHEZ BENITEZ, A.  (VAL)

00  / 11            0:36

00  / 10            0:20

10  / 00 s1           0:40

10 s1 / 00 s1           1:23

10  / 00            0:42

10  / 00            0:57

10  / 00            0:37

10  / 00            1:02

00  / 10            0:26

10  / 00            0:37

01 s2 / 00            4:00

10 s2 / 00 s3           6:36

10  / 00            3:12

10 s1 / 00 s1           1:25

11  / 00 s1           2:40

11 s1 / 00 s3           3:26

MARTINEZ DE RITUERTO MORILLAS, Beatriz

VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ, Laura

VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ, Irene

MARTINEZ DE RITUERTO MORILLAS, Irene

FERNANDEZ  SANCHEZ , Elisa

MAD

GAL

GAL

MAD

AST

00 s1 / 10            2:08

VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ, L.  (GAL)

MARTIN GIL, M.  (VAS)

VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ, I.  (GAL)

CAMUS HERNAEZ, I.  (CTB)

MARTINEZ DE RITUERTO MORILLAS, I.  (MAD)

RAMOS BALLESTER, M.  (NAV)

FERNANDEZ  SANCHEZ , E.  (AST)

VILLAMEDIANA JUNCAL, L.  (GAL)

10  / 00            0:45

00 s1 / 10 s1           1:41

00 s1 / 10 s1           1:47

00 s1 / 10            1:33

VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ, L.  (GAL)

CAMUS HERNAEZ, I.  (CTB)

RAMOS BALLESTER, M.  (NAV)

VILLAMEDIANA JUNCAL, L.  (GAL)

VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ, L.  (GAL)

FERNANDEZ HERRERA, A.  (VAL)

RAMOS BALLESTER, M.  (NAV)

OLIVER FERRA, M.  (BAL)

10  / 01 s2           3:03

10  / 00 s3           2:19

FERNANDEZ HERRERA, A.  (VAL)

OLIVER FERRA, M.  (BAL)

01 s1 / 10 s1           3:11

00 s1 / 10            3:56

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.

SANCHEZ BENITEZ, Ariela

PUCHE PALAO, Maria Isabel

FERNANDEZ HERRERA, Aitana

OLIVER FERRA, Maria  

VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ, Laura

RAMOS BALLESTER, Maria Amparo

CAMUS HERNAEZ, Irene

VILLAMEDIANA JUNCAL, Leyre

VAL
VAL
VAL
BAL
GAL
NAV
CTB
GAL



Campeonato de Espana Absoluto 2023
Pamplona (ESP), 02 Dec 2023

-70 kg
19 Judoka

02-Dec-2023 - 17:18:55 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, Sara 

RODRIGUEZ LARGO, Cristina

AGUDO HUERTA, Daniela

CALDERON LUNA, Mar

GARCIA-ROCO BELO, Katerina

SOTILLO  GOMEZ, Begona

NORBERTO OLMO, Alicia 

DE LA FUENTE ROLAND, Wendy

SEVILLANO FERNANDEZ, Daniela

RAMOS  SANTIAGO, Maialen 

GARCIA-PATOS MATEO, Maria

VILLASANTE RUIZ DE GAUNA, Naiara 

VIZOSO HERNANDEZ, Ana

KOPNYAYEVA , Vlada

PARDO IGLESIAS, Montserrat

SANCHEZ GARCIA, Luna

REY BURGOS, Maria

SOLBES CONDADO, Marta

CABAS GOMEZ, Maria 

GAL

MAD

GAL

VAL

AND

MAD

EXT

CAT

GAL

VAS

MAD

VAS

GAL

VAL

MAD

AND

GAL

VAL

MAD

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, S.  (GAL)

RODRIGUEZ LARGO, C.  (MAD)

AGUDO HUERTA, D.  (GAL)

CALDERON LUNA, M.  (VAL)

SOTILLO  GOMEZ, B.  (MAD)

NORBERTO OLMO, A.  (EXT)

DE LA FUENTE ROLAND, W.  (CAT)

SEVILLANO FERNANDEZ, D.  (GAL)

RAMOS  SANTIAGO, M.  (VAS)

GARCIA-PATOS MATEO, M.  (MAD)

VILLASANTE RUIZ DE GAUNA, N.  (VAS)

KOPNYAYEVA , V.  (VAL)

PARDO IGLESIAS, M.  (MAD)

SANCHEZ GARCIA, L.  (AND)

REY BURGOS, M.  (GAL)

SOLBES CONDADO, M.  (VAL)

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, S.  (GAL)

CALDERON LUNA, M.  (VAL)

SOTILLO  GOMEZ, B.  (MAD)

DE LA FUENTE ROLAND, W.  (CAT)

RAMOS  SANTIAGO, M.  (VAS)

KOPNYAYEVA , V.  (VAL)

PARDO IGLESIAS, M.  (MAD)

REY BURGOS, M.  (GAL)

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, S.  (GAL)

DE LA FUENTE ROLAND, W.  (CAT)

KOPNYAYEVA , V.  (VAL)

PARDO IGLESIAS, M.  (MAD)

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, S.  (GAL)

KOPNYAYEVA , V.  (VAL)

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, S.  (GAL)

10  / 00 s1           4:19

00  / 01 s1           4:00

10  / 01 s1           1:18

10  / 00            0:38

00  / 01 s1           4:19

10  / 00 sH           0:27

10  / 00 s1           0:24

10  / 00 s1           1:55

00  / 10            0:56

10  / 00            0:07

10  / 00 s2           1:45

10  / 00 s2           2:40

00  / 10 s1           4:40

00 s1 / 10            1:26

10  / 00 s1           0:48

10  / 00            0:17

10  / 00            0:28

01 s1 / 00 s2           4:55

RODRIGUEZ LARGO, Cristina

SEVILLANO FERNANDEZ, Daniela

VIZOSO HERNANDEZ, Ana

VILLASANTE RUIZ DE GAUNA, Naiara 

SANCHEZ GARCIA, Luna

MAD

GAL

GAL

VAS

AND

10  / 00            0:54

RODRIGUEZ LARGO, C.  (MAD)

CALDERON LUNA, M.  (VAL)

SEVILLANO FERNANDEZ, D.  (GAL)

SOTILLO  GOMEZ, B.  (MAD)

VIZOSO HERNANDEZ, A.  (GAL)

RAMOS  SANTIAGO, M.  (VAS)

SANCHEZ GARCIA, L.  (AND)

REY BURGOS, M.  (GAL)

00 s1 / 11            1:45

01 s1 / 11            3:14

01 s1 / 00 s2           4:35

00  / 10            0:20

CALDERON LUNA, M.  (VAL)

SOTILLO  GOMEZ, B.  (MAD)

VIZOSO HERNANDEZ, A.  (GAL)

REY BURGOS, M.  (GAL)

SOTILLO  GOMEZ, B.  (MAD)

PARDO IGLESIAS, M.  (MAD)

REY BURGOS, M.  (GAL)

DE LA FUENTE ROLAND, W.  (CAT)

00 s2 / 01 s1           4:33

00  / 10            1:13

PARDO IGLESIAS, M.  (MAD)

REY BURGOS, M.  (GAL)

00 s2 / 10 s2           7:05

11  / 01 s2           3:55

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, Sara 

KOPNYAYEVA , Vlada
PARDO IGLESIAS, Montserrat

REY BURGOS, Maria
SOTILLO  GOMEZ, Begona

DE LA FUENTE ROLAND, Wendy

CALDERON LUNA, Mar
VIZOSO HERNANDEZ, Ana

GAL
VAL
MAD
GAL
MAD
CAT
VAL
GAL



Campeonato de Espana Absoluto 2023
Pamplona (ESP), 02 Dec 2023

-78 kg
15 Judoka

02-Dec-2023 - 17:18:55 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

PEREZ GOMEZ, Lucia

MAS GARCIA, Maria

PINA GALLARDO, Candela

COBOS LOPEZ, Miriam

COULIBALY TOURE, Mama

AUSTING GARATE, Lore

MORENO CAMPO, June

CULIANEZ PARRES, Maria Rosario

GONZALEZ DA COSTA EVANGELISTA, Noa

FERNANDEZ  DIAZ, Noa

ARIAS  HUERGO , Raquel 

RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, Angels

TANAKA ANGULO, Kaori

SALA CANO, Aitana

CABANAS DIAZ, Cristina

CLM

CAT

AND

MAD

ARA

VAS

GAL

VAL

GAL

MAD

AST

CAT

CAN

VAL

MAD

PEREZ GOMEZ, L.  (CLM)

MAS GARCIA, M.  (CAT)

COBOS LOPEZ, M.  (MAD)

MORENO CAMPO, J.  (GAL)

CULIANEZ PARRES, M.  (VAL)

FERNANDEZ  DIAZ, N.  (MAD)

TANAKA ANGULO, K.  (CAN)

SALA CANO, A.  (VAL)

PEREZ GOMEZ, L.  (CLM)

COBOS LOPEZ, M.  (MAD)

CULIANEZ PARRES, M.  (VAL)

SALA CANO, A.  (VAL)

PEREZ GOMEZ, L.  (CLM)

CULIANEZ PARRES, M.  (VAL)

PEREZ GOMEZ, L.  (CLM)

10 s1 / 00 s3           2:52

01 s2 / 00 s2           4:14

00 s1 / 11            1:51

01 s2 / 00 s2           4:00

10 s1 / 00 s3           6:46

00  / 10 s1           1:14

11  / 00            0:19

10 s1 / 00 s2           2:22

01 s2 / 00 s1           5:08

01 s1 / 00 s1           6:19

00  / 10            4:00

10  / 00 s3           3:09

10 s2 / 00 s3           4:23

10  / 00 s3           2:54

MAS GARCIA, Maria

COULIBALY TOURE, Mama

MORENO CAMPO, June

GONZALEZ DA COSTA EVANGELISTA, Noa

FERNANDEZ  DIAZ, Noa

CABANAS DIAZ, Cristina

TANAKA ANGULO, Kaori

CAT

ARA

GAL

GAL

MAD

MAD

CAN

01  / 10            1:32

10  / 00            0:59

10  / 00            0:00

MAS GARCIA, M.  (CAT)

MORENO CAMPO, J.  (GAL)

GONZALEZ DA COSTA EVANGELISTA, N.  (GAL)

CABANAS DIAZ, C.  (MAD)

00 s3 / 11            2:52

11  / 00 s1           1:23

MORENO CAMPO, J.  (GAL)

SALA CANO, A.  (VAL)

GONZALEZ DA COSTA EVANGELISTA, N.  (GAL)

COBOS LOPEZ, M.  (MAD)

10  / 00 s3           4:44

01  / 00 s2           4:17

MORENO CAMPO, J.  (GAL)

GONZALEZ DA COSTA EVANGELISTA, N.  (GAL)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.

PEREZ GOMEZ, Lucia
CULIANEZ PARRES, Maria Rosario

MORENO CAMPO, June
GONZALEZ DA COSTA EVANGELISTA, Noa

SALA CANO, Aitana
COBOS LOPEZ, Miriam

MAS GARCIA, Maria
CABANAS DIAZ, Cristina

CLM
VAL
GAL
GAL
VAL
MAD
CAT
MAD



Campeonato de Espana Absoluto 2023
Pamplona (ESP), 02 Dec 2023

+78 kg
11 Judoka

02-Dec-2023 - 17:18:55 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

BOUSBAA DAB, Nisrim

GOYTIA CHAJTUR , Ariadna Alejandra

FERRER BARTULOS, Patricia

SORIANO MORON, Zoe

SUAREZ CABRERA, Dayami

FUENTES DE LOS RIOS, Ana

CASADO  LOPEZ, Elena

MARIN , Alejandra Beatriz

HEREDIA REYES, Maria Jose

ALMENARA BETANCOR, Getsemani Del Carmen

VICO RODRIGUEZ, Carla

MAD

RIO

ARA

AND

CAN

MAD

CLE

AND

MAD

CAN

MAD

BOUSBAA DAB, N.  (MAD)

GOYTIA CHAJTUR , A.  (RIO)

SORIANO MORON, Z.  (AND)

SUAREZ CABRERA, D.  (CAN)

FUENTES DE LOS RIOS, A.  (MAD)

MARIN , A.  (AND)

HEREDIA REYES, M.  (MAD)

VICO RODRIGUEZ, C.  (MAD)

BOUSBAA DAB, N.  (MAD)

SORIANO MORON, Z.  (AND)

FUENTES DE LOS RIOS, A.  (MAD)

HEREDIA REYES, M.  (MAD)

BOUSBAA DAB, N.  (MAD)

HEREDIA REYES, M.  (MAD)

BOUSBAA DAB, N.  (MAD)

10  / 00            1:46

00 s3 / 10 s2           2:04

00 s3 / 10 s1           2:21

10  / 00            0:50

10 s2 / 01 s2           2:59

10 s2 / 00 s2           2:10

10  / 00            0:15

10 s1 / 00 s1           1:27

00  / 10            0:39

10 s2 / 00            1:48

GOYTIA CHAJTUR , Ariadna Alejandra

SUAREZ CABRERA, Dayami

MARIN , Alejandra Beatriz

VICO RODRIGUEZ, Carla

RIO

CAN

AND

MAD

GOYTIA CHAJTUR , A.  (RIO)

SUAREZ CABRERA, D.  (CAN)

MARIN , A.  (AND)

VICO RODRIGUEZ, C.  (MAD)

00  / 10            0:21

10  / 00 s1           1:37

SUAREZ CABRERA, D.  (CAN)

FUENTES DE LOS RIOS, A.  (MAD)

MARIN , A.  (AND)

SORIANO MORON, Z.  (AND)

00  / 10 s2           2:51

00  / 10            1:10

FUENTES DE LOS RIOS, A.  (MAD)

SORIANO MORON, Z.  (AND)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.

BOUSBAA DAB, Nisrim

HEREDIA REYES, Maria Jose

FUENTES DE LOS RIOS, Ana

SORIANO MORON, Zoe
SUAREZ CABRERA, Dayami

MARIN , Alejandra Beatriz

GOYTIA CHAJTUR , Ariadna Alejandra

VICO RODRIGUEZ, Carla

MAD
MAD
MAD
AND
CAN
AND
RIO
MAD


